% Falkenbergs
Motorklubb

Moto3_125GP
Result of Race 1 Omstart

SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2018

FMK

Started: 13 Not Started: 3 Classified: 12 Not Classified: 4

Name
Pos Nbr Entrant

Motorcycle
City / Club

Gap

Total time

hm sec

<SVEMGO

SVENSKA MOTORCYKEL-OCH

SNOSKOTERFORBUNDET

67-4

17 - 19 August 2018
Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

Km/h

Fastest

Km/h

In

1 27 Lukas Wendeborn (SWE) KTM 250

Kullavik
Falkenbergs MK

2 57 Kenny Koskinen (FIN) Honda NSF250R
Rengas market Juha P oikonen San Miguel de Salinas

3 77 Liam Dafors (SWE)

West Coast Racing C lub
Honda NSF250R
Vasteras

SMK V asteras Karting

4 25 Johanna Innerfors (SWE) Honda NSF250R

Mariefred
Strangnas AMS

5 66 Lukas Lindqvist (SWE) Honda NSF250R

6 145 Nicholas Hole (DEN

7 72 Linus Lundin (DEN)
Team LL Racing

8 7 Stefan Sand (SWE)

Segeltorp
Véastra MK

) Honda NSF250R
Svebglle
RRKV
Honda NSF250
Is hgj
Road Racing Klub Viking
JGS Moto 3
Bromma
Vastra MK

9 83 Mattias Jansson (SWE) Honda NSF250R

Segeltorp
MCHK-Racing

10 53 Rasmus Lindh (SWE) Honda NSF 250R

Lindesberg
Linképings MS

11 20 Samantha Johansson (SWE) Honda CR

Heberg
Falkenbergs MK

12 49 Emil Tagtlund (SWE) Honda N'SF 250R

Hedemora
SMK

-- 20 laps --

4440

24.627

37.573

41.722

-- 19 laps --

0071

1961

2226

2324

38.271

38.401

15:51543

15:55.983

16:16.170

16:29.116

16:33.265

15:55.558

15:55.629

15:57519

15:57.784

15:57.882

16:33.829

16:33.959

13945 46.976

138,80 47.158

135,93 47.721

134 .15 48.429

133,59 49.141

131,92 49.314

13191 49.260

131,65 49.741

13161 49.819

131,60 49.455

126 84 51.415

126 .82 51.234

14124

140,69

139,03

137,00

135,02

134 54

134 69

133,39

133,18

134,16

129,04

129 50

13

10

17

11

18

18

13

18

12

14

[Not Classified Did not Finish

DNF 46 Tino Hole (SWE)

DNS 12 Emil Meyer Peterse

Honda NSF 250
Svebglle
RRKV

n (DEN) Honda NSF250R
Taastrup
RRKV

DNS 17 Anna Adbring (SWE) Honda RS 125R

Trekanten
Kalmar MK

DNS 70 Daniel Persson (SWE) Honda-Seel RS

Avesta
Vastra MK

-- 11 laps --

8:55.158

136 37 47.855

138,64

Fastest time: 46.976 inlap 13 by nbr. 27 : Lukas Wendeborn (KTM 250)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 18-08-2018 - 13:54

Tadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Supenisor

Bjom Andersson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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Best time summary
Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
27 Lukas Wendebom KTM 250 A3/125GF 46.976 13 14124 kph
Fastest time: 46.976 inlap 13 by nbr. 27 : Lukas Wendeborn (KTM 250) Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB Time Printed 18-08-2018 - 13:54

Tadingsledare

Carry Martensson

Supenisor

Bjom Andersson

Timekeeper

Alex Moller|
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